
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

D N F  

D N F  

15 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

2 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNF 

9 

No. 

31 

654 

10 

25 

66 

83 

89 

15 

119 

48 

47 

26 

95 

4 

172 

Name 

Trevor Bond 

Louis Gladfelter 

David Lee 

Steven Coleman 

Mark Hoffman 

james dean 

Cory Miller 

Gary Reed 

Terry Davis 

Bobby Whitehead 

Richard Fisher 

Mike Coleman 

Rich Stadther 

Paul Martin 

Richard Wright 

Class 

EP 

CS 

FP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

CS 

FP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

Color 

Red 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

10 

9 

6 

1 

Diff  

33.092 

36.095 

37.953 

1:01.583 

1:13.223 

1:14.351 

1:15.279 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

14 Laps 

Total Tm 

23:38.370 

24:11.462 

24:14.465 

24:16.323 

24:39.953 

24:51.593 

24:52.721 

24:53.649 

24:07.876 

24:17.830 

18:48.650 

16:11.023 

11:31.975 

3:12.959 

32.996 

Best Tm 

1:32.274 

1:35.418 

1:35.787 

1:36.424 

1:37.262 

1:38.664 

1:38.646 

1:38.508 

1:41.994 

1:43.232 

1:41.749 

1:36.433 

1:37.056 

2:23.512 

Nat/State 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Sponsor 

KartStart.ca 

Joseph Hazelwood 

Race Away Cancer 

Tucker Farris Garage 

Jesters Racing 

None 

Race Away Cancer 

Dreamsicle Racing 

S ha m rock ra c ing/ S ham rock roofing 

Vintage Car Rescue LLC 

 

Printed: 3/19/2022 6:27:31 PM 

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring - Francine Plunkett 

Race Director - Doug Mains 

Chief  Stewart - George Curl 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

15th Mike Stephens Classic 

Group 2 

Group 2 - Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:00:04 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 

3/19/2022 14:00 

 Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Final Results


